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MND (Modified normalized difference)
MSI (Moisture stress index )

NDVI (Normalised difference veg. ind.)
NIR ( Near- Infrare/ red ratio )

PD311

PD312

PD321

PD322

RA (Reflectance absorbtion index )
TVI (Transform veg. index )

VNIR1 ( Near infrared )

VNIR2 ( Near infrared )

(TM4 - TM5 )/ (TIM4 + TM5 )
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(TM7 - TM4 )/ (TM7 + TM4 )
TMS5 / TM7

(TM7 - TM3 )/ (TM7 + TM3)
(TM5 - TM3 )/ (TM5 + TM3)
(TM4 - (1.2 TM3) / ( TM4 + TM3 )
TMS5 / TM4

(TM4 - TM3 )/ ( TM4 + TM3 )
TM4 / TM3

TM3 - TMI
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TM3 — TM2
(TM3-TM2)/(TM3 + TM2)
TM4 / (TM3 + TM5 )

V (TM4-TM3)/( TM4 + TM3 ) + 0.5
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